

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17101/2011

LEKH RAJ DHUNNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 07/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.K. Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Namita Choudhary, Adv.for

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anurag Kishore, Adv.
Mr. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit is to be filed on or before
12.01.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

AK